
Big Books Box 2
RESOURCE / TITLE (34-65 of 65 titles) QTY. RECEIVED
The Broken Ladder 1
The Strawberry Hunt 1
Lots of Snow 1
Creep, Crawl, Fly: Poems About Bugs 1
The Hungry Fly 1
Scrunch, the Caterpillar 1
Not Ladybugs! 1
Garden Helpers 1
Animal Surprises 1
Bigger and Bigger and Bigger 1
The Cactus Hotel 1
The Sweet Mango Tree 1
Food Store in the Woods 1
How Animals Eat 1
Bone Riddles 1
Zoom In and Out 1
Inventions and Nature 1
Jumping into the Leaves 1
The Frog Who Couldn't Jump 1
The Creaky House: A Tale from Europe 1
The Gingerbread Girl: A European Folktale 1
Three Billy Goats Gruff: A Tale from Norway 1
The Big Mix-Up 1
The Right Spot 1
Snail's Big Adventure 1
Oh, Good! 1
The Farmer and the Crow 1
The Big, Green, Scary Monster 1
Old to New 1
The Great Detective 1
The Singing Wolf: An Aesop Fable 1
The Donkey and the Farmer: An Aesop 

Fable 1

Big Book Storage
RESOURCE / TITLE QTY. RECEIVED
Large Big Book Storage Bin with Wheel Base 2

Teacher Box
RESOURCE / TITLE QTY. RECEIVED
 w Fountas & Pinnell Classroom™ Shared 

Reading Collection Guide, Grade 1 1
 w Lesson Folders (1 per title) 65
 w Alphabet Linking Chart and Consonant 

Cluster Linking Charts (includes Initial & 
Final) Poster Pack 1

 w Preprinted Sticker Set 1

Big Books Box 1 
RESOURCE / TITLE (1-33 of 65 titles) QTY. RECEIVED
Monster ABCs 1
The Elephant 1
The Hippo 1
The Giraffe 1
The Flamingo 1
In My Bag 1
Scram! 1
The Camping Trip 1
Going on a Bear Hunt 1
Ripples in the Sea 1
Splash, Plop, Leap! 1
Run, Jump, Swim: Poems About Animals 1
Goldilocks and the Three Bears 1
Little Bear and the Three Campers 1
The Three Little Pigs 1
Squawk 1
The Big Surprise 1
A Pig Tale 1
Antonio and the Firefly 1
Silly and Fun: Poems to Make You Smile 1
Dance and Twirl 1
Tap, Tap, Tappity-Tap! 1
Clippity Clop 1
Chicken Licken 1
Home Sweet Home 1
Zip, Zip, Zip 1
Emily: The Cat Who Thought She Was a Dog 1
Woof! Woof! 1
Not Now! 1
Boomer's Checkup 1
Captain Brock, Firefighter 1
Rain, Sun, Wind, Snow: Poems About the 

Seasons 1
Up, Up, and Away 1

If any products are missing, please contact Customer Service at
800.225.5800 or custserv@heinemann.com.
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Welcome to your Fountas & Pinnell Classroom™. Ignite learning with these shared reading books and lessons. 
Use this unpacking sheet as a reference to catalog your shared reading collection.

Shared Reading Collection
Grade 1

Unpacking Your Fountas & Pinnell Classroom™



Little Books Box 1 
RESOURCE / TITLE (1-15 of 65 titles) QTY. RECEIVED
Tray 1
Sleeves 3
Little Books: 15 6-pks

Monster ABCs 1 6-pk
The Elephant 1 6-pk
The Hippo 1 6-pk
The Giraffe 1 6-pk
The Flamingo 1 6-pk
In My Bag 1 6-pk
Scram! 1 6-pk
The Camping Trip 1 6-pk
Going on a Bear Hunt 1 6-pk
Ripples in the Sea 1 6-pk
Splash, Plop, Leap! 1 6-pk
Run, Jump, Swim: Poems About Animals 1 6-pk
Goldilocks and the Three Bears 1 6-pk
Little Bear and the Three Campers 1 6-pk
The Three Little Pigs 1 6-pk

Little Books Box 2
RESOURCE / TITLE (16-30 of 65 titles) QTY. RECEIVED
Tray 1
Sleeves 3
Little Books: 15 6-pks

Squawk 1 6-pk
The Big Surprise 1 6-pk
A Pig Tale 1 6-pk
Antonio and the Firefly 1 6-pk
Silly and Fun: Poems to Make You Smile 1 6-pk
Dance and Twirl 1 6-pk
Tap, Tap, Tappity-Tap! 1 6-pk
Clippity Clop 1 6-pk
Chicken Licken 1 6-pk
Home Sweet Home 1 6-pk
Zip, Zip, Zip 1 6-pk
Emily: The Cat Who Thought She Was 

a Dog 1 6-pk
Woof! Woof! 1 6-pk
Not Now! 1 6-pk
Boomer's Checkup 1 6-pk

Little Books Box 3
RESOURCE / TITLE (31-48 of 65 titles) QTY. RECEIVED
Tray 1
Sleeves 3
Little Books: 18 6-pks

Captain Brock, Firefighter 1 6-pk
Rain, Sun, Wind, Snow: Poems About 

the Seasons 1 6-pk
Up, Up, and Away 1 6-pk
The Broken Ladder 1 6-pk
The Strawberry Hunt 1 6-pk
Lots of Snow 1 6-pk
Creep, Crawl, Fly: Poems About Bugs 1 6-pk
The Hungry Fly 1 6-pk
Scrunch, the Caterpillar 1 6-pk
Not Ladybugs! 1 6-pk
Garden Helpers 1 6-pk
Animal Surprises 1 6-pk
Bigger and Bigger and Bigger 1 6-pk
The Cactus Hotel 1 6-pk
The Sweet Mango Tree 1 6-pk
Food Store in the Woods 1 6-pk
How Animals Eat 1 6-pk
Bone Riddles 1 6-pk

Little Books Box 4
RESOURCE / TITLE (49-65 of 65 titles) QTY. RECEIVED
Tray 1
Sleeves 3
Little Books: 17 6-pks

Zoom In and Out 1 6-pk
Inventions and Nature 1 6-pk
Jumping into the Leaves 1 6-pk
The Frog Who Couldn't Jump 1 6-pk
The Creaky House: A Tale from Europe 1 6-pk
The Gingerbread Girl: A European Folktale 1 6-pk
Three Billy Goats Gruff: A Tale from Norway 1 6-pk
The Big Mix-Up 1 6-pk
The Right Spot 1 6-pk
Snail's Big Adventure 1 6-pk
Oh, Good! 1 6-pk
The Farmer and the Crow 1 6-pk
The Big, Green, Scary Monster 1 6-pk
Old to New 1 6-pk
The Great Detective 1 6-pk
The Singing Wolf: An Aesop Fable 1 6-pk
The Donkey and the Farmer: An Aesop 

Fable 1 6-pk

If any products are missing, please contact Customer Service at
800.225.5800 or custserv@heinemann.com.
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